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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 * Antonio Antonov *
2 2 Raymond Boadu

 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Robert Cooper

2 5 Preston Harris

3 7 Anthony Larocca

4 8 Joseph M Fatcheric

5 9 Kyle Mager

6 11 Carlos Fernandes

7 10 Joshua Oconnell

NS 3 Bradlee Bomysoad

NS 6 Terrence Johnson
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 13 Ivan Rankin

2 15 Nathan Wojcinski

3 14 Thomas Viola

4 12 Jayden Gallardo
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 16 Robert Evans



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Joseph M Fatcheric

2 17 Jacobe Palmiter

3 10 Joshua Oconnell
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Raymond Boadu
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Antonio Antonov

2 3 Bradlee Bomysoad

3 5 Preston Harris

4 18 Christian Hecker
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 * Roland Kerr *
2 19 Stephan Herard

3 4 Robert Cooper

4 8 Joseph M Fatcheric

5 11 Carlos Fernandes

6 17 Jacobe Palmiter
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 22 Justin Mitchell

2 24 Nathan Thomas

3 13 Ivan Rankin

4 15 Nathan Wojcinski

5 23 Jacques Robinson

6 14 Thomas Viola

7 21 Leonel Colon



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 32 * Hazel Wicks *
2 28 Cecile Matip

3 29 Bianca Mault

4 26 Dana Bergeron

5 31 Heather Rogers

6 27 Ariana Brown

7 30 Allonda Richardson

8 25 Stessa Becerril

9 33 Lala Lancia Woods
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 36 Keira Wilson

2 34 Cynthia Branham

3 35 Maria Jatto
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Ashley Bauer

2 37 Amber Astafan
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Ashley Bauer

2 41 Latricia Oneil

3 39 Marie Benningfield

4 37 Amber Astafan

5 34 Cynthia Branham

6 40 Victoria Emper



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Ashley Bauer

2 41 Latricia Oneil

3 37 Amber Astafan
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 * Chanel Houliares *
2 39 Marie Benningfield

3 34 Cynthia Branham
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Amber Barabasz
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 44 Robyn Snyder
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 * Amber Barabasz *
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Antonio Antonov

2 45 Michael Baumann

3 46 Zachary Kedron



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 * Jake Safford *
2 52 Aidan Stacey

3 13 Ivan Rankin

4 47 Zehua Ding

5 48 Dominic Fricano

6 49 Jake Mcnamara
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Jonathan Canty-Marozzi

2 54 David Jaworski
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 Aidan Stacey

2 47 Zehua Ding

3 45 Michael Baumann
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 * Jake Safford *
2 56 Noah Pincher

3 57 Trevor Valenzuela

4 23 Jacques Robinson

NS 55 Scott Ketch



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Melissa Cirrito

2 62 Trinity Poole

3 61 Melissa Pakusch

4 59 Teddi Isherwood

5 29 Bianca Mault

NS 60 Ashley Kowalcyk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 * Jacquelyn Wright *
2 67 Nicole Gearin

3 63 Jessica Privitera

4 64 Allison Ryan
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 Rachel Maccheyne

2 70 Nicole Paszek

3 68 Jessica Grover

4 66 Regina Ajtai
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Melissa Pakusch

2 31 Heather Rogers

3 34 Cynthia Branham

4 71 Sheila Justin



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Melissa Cirrito

2 62 Trinity Poole

3 61 Melissa Pakusch

4 72 Alesha Conte

5 29 Bianca Mault

6 59 Teddi Isherwood
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 Samantha Wikar

2 28 Cecile Matip

NS 60 Ashley Kowalcyk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 * Jacquelyn Wright *
2 67 Nicole Gearin

3 63 Jessica Privitera

4 64 Allison Ryan

5 34 Cynthia Branham
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 Rachel Maccheyne

2 70 Nicole Paszek

3 66 Regina Ajtai
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Jonathon Fantauzzo

2 75 Steven Gentz



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Damon Luton
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 * Christian Ferraro *
2 80 Michael Pariso

3 79 Zack Mansfield

4 78 Derrick Harris

5 95 Roger Welch

6 50 Juliano Mendonca
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Jerry Piniewski

2 82 Troy Slack
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Joel Bearfield

2 84 Peter Crowley
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Paul Terlecky

2 85 Gino Callisto

3 83 Joel Bearfield

4 84 Peter Crowley

5 75 Steven Gentz
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 David Jaworski



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Paul Terlecky

2 74 Jonathon Fantauzzo
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Ethan Osborne

2 76 Damon Luton

3 85 Gino Callisto

4 84 Peter Crowley

5 75 Steven Gentz
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 Christian Ferraro

2 80 Michael Pariso

3 89 Derek Fitzgerald

4 88 Timothy Chiodo

5 90 Rodney Rice

6 79 Zack Mansfield

7 95 Roger Welch

8 83 Joel Bearfield
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 * Joseph Stasio *
2 91 Scott Quinn

3 78 Derrick Harris

4 50 Juliano Mendonca
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Alexander Webb

2 93 William Imburgia
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